
 

Manufacturing Status of Compostable/Biodegradable Plastic items (Alternative to Single Use Plastic items) 

 
 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of unit Address 

Contact Details and 

email Id 

Name of 

compostable/biodegradable  

items 

Production 

capacity 

Consent   

status date of 

CTE/CTO 

granted 
1.  M/s Grabeco 

Packaging LLP 

Plot no-E-203, 

EPIP RIA 

Neemrana 

Tehsil:Behror 

District:Alwar 

 

9928068205& 

anilsharmaneemrana@g

mail.com 

 

Biodegradable Tableware and 

Industrial Packaging 

4000 TPA 31.01.2020  

2.  M/s Eco 

Healthware LLP 

Khasra No. 

12/1/1, Village 

Dhani Purohitan , 

Tehsil- 

Kishangarh, 

Distt.-Ajmer 

 

9636310000&agarwal@l

ive.co.uk 

Bio degradable Disposables items 

912.5 TPA 

 

 

17.01.2019   

3.  M/s Green 

Maneuver 

Industries LLP. 

Plot No F-972 A, 

Road No 14P, 

Near Bharat Gas 

Godam, VKIA 

Jaipur 

Tehsil:Jaipur 

(VKIA) 

District:Jaipur 

 

8003195454 & 

manoj.parihar@greenma

neuver.com, 

info@greenmaneuver.co

m 

Compostable Carry Bags, 

Compostable Cutlery and 

tableware, Compostable Garbage 

Bags, Medical Waste Bags, 

Compostable Nursery Bags And 

Compostable Packaging Material 

1140 TPA 

 

 

 

 

08.04.2022  

4.  M/S Sava Eco 

Packaging Llp 

Plot No F-24, 

Epip, Neemrana 

Neemrana 

Tehsil:Behror 

District:Alwar 

9350735845& 

vineetarya609@gmail.co

m 

Biodegradable Tableware 

1400 TPA 

 

07.10.2020  

 

 

 

 



5.  M/S Easy Flux 

Polymers Pvt. Ltd. 

22, Main Road, 

Village Ashwara, 

Near Mittha 

Neem, 

BamboraKurabad 

Highway, Tehsil 

Vallabhnagar, 

Distt. Udaipur-

313003 

 

9672970916 

&easyflux02@gmail.co

m 

Compostable Carry Bags and 

Commodities 

(Bags/Cutlery/Straw/Molding 

items/etc)   

2675 TPA       11.01.2024 

6.  M/s Mahaveer 

Green World 

G-124, 125A, 

RIICO Industrial 

Area, Kekri 

Tehsil 

KekriDistt.- 

Ajmer 

(Rajasthan) 

 

9929347474, 

9929292824 & 

skjain0774@gmail.com 

 

 

Bio degradable packing material 200 KG/Day 

 

       

      27.10.2020 

 

Compostable Carry Bags  1.00 TON/DAY 

 

15.06.2023 

7.  M/s Shakun Plastic 

Pvt. Ltd. 

B-111 A-2 Road 

No. 9, VKIA, 

Jaipur 

9414072257 

& 

shakunplastics@gmail.co

m 

 

Compostable Carry Bags 
365 TPA 

 

     09.02.2022   

8.  M/s Green Field 

Agro Tech  

H-1036,3rd 

Phase, Sitapura 

Industrial Area 

Jaipur , Jaipur 

Tehsil:Sanganer 

District:Jaipur 

 

8279711381,  

9782222640& 

gfatechnology@gmail.co

m 

 

 

 

Compostable Bags/Rolls/Films 432 TPA 

 

 

       

      06.06.2022  

  

 

 

9.  M/s Aggarwal 

Biotech Pvt. Ltd.  

F-266 A, 

Chopanki 

Industrial Area, 

Bhiwadi, Alwar  

 

9968384804 

&aggarwalbiotech@gmai

l.com 

 

Biodegradable compounds, 

Compostable films & Rolls 

3600 TPA  

 

12.11.2020  

10.  M/s  SKY Green 

Biotech Pvt. Ltd. 

G-576, RIICO 

ind. Area, 

Sitapura, Jaipur 

 

9829016549 & 

skygreenbiotech@gmail.

com 

Biodegradable and Compostable 

Bags & Packaging Material unit 

including Industrial Liner 
720 TPA 19.10.2022  



11.  M/s J.K. Goyal 

Dispo Plast, 

 

H-25, RIICO 

Industrial Area, 

Kherli, Distt.-

Alwar 

 

8058351823 

greenwaysolutions4@gm

ail.com 

 

Bio Degradable Plastic Products, 

Compostable Plastic Products 

1200 TPA 16.09.2022  

12.  M/s Adinath 

Industries 

 

Araji No.:12660, 

NH 08, Village-

Baloto ki Guhar, 

Tehsil- Bhim, 

Distt.-Rajsamand 

 

 

 

9414264484 

& 

office.aadinath@gmail.c

om 

Bio Degradable Plastic Products, 

Compostable Plastic Products  

1800 TPA 11.10.2022 

13.  M/s Kushagra Poly 

Pac  

 

Chak 16 BNW, 

Dharamsinghwal

a,Tehsil- 

Sadulsahar, 

Distict- 

Shriganganagar 

9414327972 & 

kushagra.polypack@gma

il.com 

Compostable Carry 

Bags/Rolls/Films and 

Biodegradable Bags/Films/Rolls  
360 TPA 20.07.2022 

14.  M/s Aravali 

Dispotech Private 

Limited 

E-614, Matsya 

Industrial Area 

(Extension) 

Distt.- Alwar 

 

9414790978 & 

amandata8@gmail.com  

  

 

Bio Degradable/Compostable 

Disposable Products  

1200 TPA 01.12.2023  

15.  M/s Rajshree 

Global Private 

Limited 

B-194(A), RIICO 

Industrial 

Area,Kaharani 

Bhiwadi, Distt.-

Alwar 

 

9810160040 

 

np.rajshree@gmail.com 

 

Biodegradable & Compostable 

Plate & Cups 

 

 

1,200.00 

MT/ANNUM 
24.11.2022 

16.  M/s Baberwal 

Udyog 

G-103, RIICO 

Ind. Area, 

Ratangarh, Distt.- 

Churu 

 

9462232529 

ksihari2010@yahoo.co.in 

Biodegradable Plastic Disposable 

Items & 

Compostable Plastic Disposable 

Items 

30.00 MT / 

MONTH 
28.11.2022 

17.  M/s Shiva Polyplast F- 30, RIICO Ind. 

Area, Gegal 

Tehsil- Ajmer, 

Distt.- Ajmer 

 

9352322501 

shivapoly.gegal@gmail.c

om 

Biodegradable Plastic Cups Glasses 

& other Disposable Items 

Compostable Plastic Cups Glasses 

& other Disposable Items 

1,200,000.00 

KG/ANNUM 
16.01.2023 



18.  M/s Mahaveer 

Polypack 

G-150, Ajaymeru 

Ind. Area, Vill- 

,PalraTehsil:Ajmer

District:Ajmer 

 

9214310031 & 

hr@mahaveergroup.net 

 

 

Biodegradable Plastic Disposable 

Items & 

Compostable Plastic Disposable 

Items 

480 MTA 05.12.2022 

19.  M/s Paperbags 

International 

SPL-3J, RIICO, 

CHAMBAL 

INDUSTRIAL 

AREA, KOTA 

RAJASTHAN 

KOTA 

Tehsil:Ladpura 

District:Kota 

73700197971 & 

somendrahada@gmail.co

m 

 

Biodegradable Packaging Material  

300 Kg/Day 27.07.2023 

20.  M/s Green Earth 

Biopack  

H-188, Kuber 

Industrial Area 

Ranpur KUBER 

INDUSTRIAL 

AREA ,Ranpur 

Tehsil:Ladpura 

District:Kota 

7023465887 & 

dr04earth@gmail.com 

Compostable Carry Bags 

1000 KG/Day 22.03.2023 

21.  M/s Ramdas 

GreenPlas Pvt. Ltd. 

F-173 EPIP 

RICCO Neemrana 

Nimrana 

Neemrana, Alwar 

Rajasthan Riico 

Industrial Area 

Neemrana , 

Neemrana 

Tehsil:Behror 

District:Alwar 

 

8875008222 & 

mridhulhariagarwal@gm

ail.com 

Biodegradable/Compostable Film 

and Straw Products 

1199 MTA 05.04.2023 

22.  M/s Parshwanath 

Papers Private 

Limited  

G-139, Ajaymeru 

RIICO Industrial 

Area 

PalraTehsil:Ajmer

District:Ajmer 

 

9116638006 

&  

parshwanathpapers@gma

il.com 

Paper Blank & Paper Disposables 

Product cutlery (coated with water 

soluble glue & PLA)  

3600 TPA 

 
19.12.2022  

 Paper  Cups (coated with PLA) 69.12 crore 

nos./annum 



23.  M/s Pinky Plastic 

Industries  

H1-37, RIICO 

Industrial Area, 

Bayana, Distt-

Bharatpur 

99460740527/pinkyplasti

c62@gmail.com Biodegradable glass, cup, bowl 

containers and other items  180 TPA 21.04.2023 

24.  M/s S.M. Eco 

Dispotech 

Plot no 17, 

Khasra No 445, 

Vill-Khatol, 

Kishangarh, Distt-

Ajmer 

9414011625/smecodispot

ech@gmail.com 

Water Based Soluble Glue Coated 

Paper Product (Fork & Spoon and 

Knife) 
61,776,000.00 

pcs/Annum 
29.09.2022 

25.  M/s Ecoveer Bio 

Solutions 

Plot no. 2B, 

Dhani Purohitan, 

Khoda Ganeshji 

Road, Vill-Bubani, 

Distt-Ajmer 

 

9672712233/manishjame

r@gmail.com Bio Degradable Bag 

7500 KG/Month 12.05.2023 

26.  M/s Unik 

Dispoware Pvt. Ltd. 

E-1023 1024, 

RIA, Chopanki 

Bhiwadi 

Tehsil:Tijara 

District:Alwar 

9785168001/unikdispow

are@yahoo.com Biodegradable plate, cup, 

Compostable Plate & cups, 

Ecpanded Polyethylene Foam (EPE 

Foam Use ForPacaking And 

Mattress)  

800 TPA 25.11.2022 

27.  M/s Ashima Paper 

Product  

G-95 RIA, 

Khushkhera, Distt-

Alwar 

9818037490/approducts

@gmail.com  

 

Biodegradable Paper Cups  
900,000 Nos/Day 

 

 

13.01.2023   Biodegradable Plastic Cover  150,000 Nos/Day 

 Compostable Paper Cups  
 

900,000 Nos/Day 

 

28.  M/s 

SupreemBiogreen 

Industries 

F-83, Jagdamba 

Industries Area 

Mandore, Jodhpur, 

Tehsil-Jodhpur, 

Distt-Jodhpur 

 

8946898964/chandra040

41998@gmail.vcom Compostable carry 

Bags/Rolls/Films 
120 MT/Annum 22.06.2023 

mailto:99460740527/pinkyplastic62@gmail.com
mailto:99460740527/pinkyplastic62@gmail.com
mailto:9414011625/smecodispotech@gmail.com
mailto:9414011625/smecodispotech@gmail.com
mailto:9672712233/manishjamer@gmail.com
mailto:9672712233/manishjamer@gmail.com
mailto:9785168001/unikdispoware@yahoo.com
mailto:9785168001/unikdispoware@yahoo.com
mailto:9818037490/approducts@gmail.com
mailto:9818037490/approducts@gmail.com
mailto:8946898964/chandra04041998@gmail.vcom
mailto:8946898964/chandra04041998@gmail.vcom


29.  M/s Shanti 

Industries  

E-3(B), Phase-II, 

RIICO Ind. Area, 

Boranada, Tehsil-

Luni, Distt-

Jodhpur 

9414126733/shantiindust

ries14@gmail.com Aqueous Coated Paper Cups 

23.75 MT/Month 26.07.2023 

30.  M/s Synergy 

Biodefradable 

Khasra no-

4050/2, Industrial 

Shed no. 09, 

Dhanthal Road, 

Suwana, Bhilwara 

9929997123/synergybiod

egradable@gmail.com Bio Degradable Bag 
1.98 Lac 

KG/Annum 
13.07.2023 

31.  M/s Vinayak 

Agency 

Plot no 164, 

Village- Salawatia, 

Tehsil-Bijoliya, 

Distt-Bhilwara 

9828757740 / 

vinatakagency40@gmail.

com 

Paper Cup Plate and Disposal Items 45 Lac 

Nos/Anuum 
04.04.2018 

32.  M/s Yani Green 

Industries  

J-61, Agro Block, 

SGC Karni 

Industries Area, 

RIICO, Bikaner 

9888257871 / 

pradeepverma2@gmail.c

om 

Compostable/Bio-degradable Carry 

Bags 
2,000.00 KG/Day 

Bags 
28.07.2023 

33.  M/s Oasis Paper 

Convertor 

A-12 Balaji Park 

Extn, Dhami 

Kalan, Bagru, 

Sanganer, Jaipur 

9119377772 / 

dpaliwal768@gmail.com 

Paper Blank & Paper Disposables 

Cutlery (coated with water soluble 

Glue and Pla & PBS) 

3,600.00 

MT/Annum 
08.08.2023 

34.  M/s Paavan 

Products Pvt. Ltd. 

Village-Bichun 

MokhampuraMoj

mabad,  Tehsil-

Dudu Mozamabad, 

Distt-Jaipur 

992835544 / 

paavanproducts@gmail.c

om 

Disposable tableware 

6.00 Ton/Day 

17.08.2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

35.  M/s Nucrest Eco 

Solutions Pvt Ltd 

Plot no H1-36, 

RIICO Industries 

Area, 

Prahaladpura, 

Tehsil-Sanganer, 

Distt-Jaipur 

 

9982929698/nucresteco2

022@gmail.com 

Bio-degradable Carry Bags & 

films(compostable)  

1,200.00 

MT/Anuum 
01.12.2022 

mailto:9414126733/shantiindustries14@gmail.com
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36.  M/s DR Earth 

Packaging 

Solutions Private 

Limited 

G-1-512-F, Road 

No. 7, Indraprasth 

Industrial Area, 

Ladpura,  Kota 

7023465887 &  

dr04earth@gmail.com 

compostable packaging material 

1 Ton/Day 15.02.2023  

37.  Yuvika Green Earth 

Solutions 

P No 310-B, 

Road No 16 VKI 

Area Jaipur Raj 

302013 Jaipur 

9672289222 & 

yges452@gmail.com 

Biodegradable and Compostable 

Bags & Packaging Material 15.00 

TON/MONTH 
01.11.2023 

38.  M/s CORE MS 

Infra Private 

Limited 

Araji No. 

821/585, NH-08, 

Village-

MallakhediPatwa

r, 

TehsilNathdwara, 

District-

Rajsamand 

9460729514  &  

coremsinfra@gmail.com 

Biodegradable/Compostable 

Packaging Products/materials 

2000 MT/Anuum 14.06.2024 

39.  Caneware India Pvt 
Ltd.  

Khasra No 
899/137, 908/135, 

Village Sanwatsar, 

Kishangarh 

 

8890020999  &  
rajatktak@gmail.com 

Bagasse Tableware/Food 
Packaging/FMCG Packaging Items  

2,192,400.00 

KG/ANNUM 
08.01.2024 

40.  M/S Shree Vinayak 

Enterprises 

Plot No. H-2168, 

Ramchandrapura 

Industrial Area 
Sitapura Extn 

,Jaipur.  

 

 9829977338 &  

shreevinayakenter987@gm

ail.com  

Compostable Garbage bags and 

Garbage bags 100 MT/ANNUM 

and  

240 

MT/ANNUM. 

12.12.2023 

41.  M/s Prajapati 

Disposal Udyog  
G1-24, RIICO 

Industrial Area, 

Sujangarh 
 

9983491148 

prajapatidisposaludyog@

gmail.com  

PAPER CUPS  
70000 

NOS./DAY 

 

11.12.2024 

42.  M/s Vipul Greener 
Tomorrow (OPC) 

Pvt. Ltd. 

Plot no.- H1-29, 
RIICO Industrial 

Area, Uniara, 

Tehsil- Uniara, 
District- Tonk 

9414657021 
caskbadaya14@gmail.com 

Compostable & Biodegradable 
Packing Material 

1300 Kg/Day 20.09.2024 
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